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Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:48.24AUAN

1) Dodson, Hadley E 10 2) Amato, Abbey K 9
3) Stromberger, Elizabeth Ann M 124) Jaggers, Phoebe E 11

27.71 58.63 1:23.96 1:48.24
A2 1:49.64AULT

1) Lusk, Lyla R 09 2) Rausch, Macy L 12
3) Morrison, Elise P 09 4) Stivers, Abigail E 12

26.93 58.39 1:25.32 1:49.64
A3 1:52.23AUBO

1) Ferguson, Summer 10 2) Sanders, Alexa 9
3) Lewis, Harriet R 10 4) Cullicott, Norah J 12

28.30 59.37 1:28.30 1:52.23
A4 1:55.14DRIP

1) Turner, Athena L 12 2) Grot-Lopp, Peyton J 12
3) Bucher, Nora Q 12 4) Reeves, Aubrey R 09

27.67 42.75 1:00.34 1:55.14
A5 1:55.57BUJO

1) Ward, Carissa M 12 2) Kanary, Karina 12
3) Chhoeung, Lily 11 4) Baker, Hannah M 12

27.55 55.93 1:27.08 1:55.57
A--- DQAUST

1) Gottsman, Eve H 12 2) Gottsman, Charlotte P 11
3) O'Leary, Megan C 09 4) Avila, Josi J 11

30.74 1:05.35 1:33.14 DQ
A--- DQAUWL

1) Nutter, Sophie N 12 2) Foxhoven, Kyla M 12
3) Doyal, Gracie J 12 4) Allison, Lilly Jayne J 9

27.57 57.70 1:23.60 DQ
 
Event 2  Boys Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:33.56AUWL

1) Li, Daniel 12 2) Elbert, Alex I 12
3) Cheng, Oliver I 11 4) Endres, Nate R 12

22.55 48.65 1:12.32 1:33.56
A2 1:35.80AULT

1) Ross, Austin M 09 2) Shapley, Ty A 09
3) Goldreyer, Elijah A 12 4) Wong, Alexander L 09

23.42 51.23 1:14.15 1:35.80
A3 1:36.76AUBO

1) Chalmers, Colton J 12 2) Gonzalez, Aidan 11
3) Cox, Rowan 9 4) Kauffman, Luke M 12

25.64 53.03 1:15.00 1:36.76
A4 1:40.61AUST

1) Thomas, Lawson H 12 2) O'Leary, Ryan C 12
3) Miller, Sam T 12 4) Smith, Evan J 09

24.89 52.40 1:17.47 1:40.61
A5 1:40.81AUAN

1) Kawakami-Lynd, Kai L 10 2) Farrens, Brandon A 9
3) Hussain, Charlie C 12 4) Propst, Preston C 11

25.60 54.49 1:18.07 1:40.81
A6 1:41.32DRIP

1) Collins, Zachary M 09 2) Ledbetter, Jordan A 10
3) Hovatter, Charlie J 10 4) Hembree, Gage C 12

26.00 53.70 1:18.91 1:41.32

A7 1:55.41BUJO
1) Uriarte, Bernie 12 2) Parsley, Daniel 9
3) Ibrahim, Carter A 12 4) Hooks, Jude A 12

31.51 1:03.54 1:29.82 1:55.41
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 121 1:52.40Burns, Jemma A

26.36 55.25 1:24.36 1:52.40
AUWL 122 1:53.13Doyal, Gracie J

26.67 55.44 1:24.65 1:53.13
AUWL 123 1:54.83Wu, Kaylee M

27.08 56.03 1:25.79 1:54.83
AUWL 104 1:55.06Donegan, Celeste M

26.98 56.28 1:25.45 1:55.06
DRIP 115 1:56.19Hoskovec, Anna E

27.49 56.62 1:26.43 1:56.19
DRIP 096 1:58.46Hoskovec, Laurel E

27.46 56.88 1:27.89 1:58.46
AUBO 97 1:58.92Dunn, Allie

28.01 57.85 1:28.52 1:58.92
DRIP 128 2:00.69Bucher, Nora Q

28.00 58.48 1:29.70 2:00.69
AUBO 99 2:01.01Leggate, Anna L

28.05 58.28 1:29.95 2:01.01
AUBO 1210 2:04.42Weiss, Madison R

29.17 1:00.86 1:32.85 2:04.42
AULT 1011 2:04.50Shapley, Savannah E

29.46 1:01.04 1:33.26 2:04.50
AULT 0912 2:05.00Natter, Anna E

28.45 2:05.00
DRIP 1013 2:06.27Fayad, Amaya H

28.60 59.15 1:32.10 2:06.27
AUBO 914 2:07.80Attaway, Happy

29.66 1:01.80 1:34.81 2:07.80
AUAN 1115 2:08.87Scott, Farrah J

29.64 1:02.46 1:35.93 2:08.87
AUST 1016 2:09.54Dominguez, Lacey C

30.05 1:02.99 1:36.26 2:09.54
AUAN 1217 2:12.48Lung, Opal M

30.08 1:03.97 1:38.20 2:12.48
AULT 0918 2:13.16Matthews, Mal L

30.51 1:03.84 1:38.83 2:13.16
AUST 1019 2:17.20Barilla-Deuschle, Eve A

30.70 1:04.12 1:40.06 2:17.20
AUST 1020 2:21.58Lehman, Veronica M

33.35 1:09.72 1:46.14 2:21.58
AUAN 921 2:22.86Roberson, Taylor G

31.27 1:07.11 1:45.88 2:22.86
BUJO 1022 2:28.25Rodwell, Addy

33.85 1:11.79 1:50.99 2:28.25
BUJO 1123 2:37.58Lander, Gracie

35.39 1:14.99 1:56.76 2:37.58
AUAN 924 2:40.89Grayum, Rowan E

33.73 1:14.02 1:58.34 2:40.89
AUST 12--- X2:24.76Scott, Ashley A

31.80 1:08.00 1:45.83 2:24.76
BUJO 10--- DFSChoate, Tatum
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Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUAN 101 1:44.23Kawakami-Lynd, Kai L

24.58 51.42 1:17.20 1:44.23
AUST 122 1:44.67O'Leary, Ryan C

24.50 50.81 1:17.49 1:44.67
DRIP 123 1:45.28Johnson, Wyatt E

25.06 51.20 1:18.43 1:45.28
AULT 124 1:45.34Goldreyer, Elijah A

23.89 50.55 1:18.02 1:45.34
AUWL 105 1:45.56Noel, Campbell M

24.74 51.47 1:18.44 1:45.56
AULT 106 1:45.68Teeters, Victor V

24.72 51.75 1:19.06 1:45.68
AUAN 117 1:48.18Propst, Preston C

25.14 52.06 1:19.77 1:48.18
AULT 128 1:48.65Teeters, Stefen S

25.23 52.00 1:19.68 1:48.65
AUBO 109 1:49.87Ybarbo, Daniel

25.52 53.80 1:22.32 1:49.87
DRIP 1010 1:51.38Bucher, Landon C

25.23 53.25 1:22.32 1:51.38
AULT 0911 1:51.87Cervantes, Miguel

25.34 53.61 1:22.63 1:51.87
AUBO 1112 1:53.61Sampson, Andrew

25.53 54.08 1:23.90 1:53.61
AUBO 1113 1:53.95Urquiola, Ian E

25.57 54.53 1:24.41 1:53.95
DRIP 1014 1:54.60Trent, Ryder R

26.28 55.05 1:24.54 1:54.60
DRIP 1115 1:57.76Williams, Connor J

26.35 55.57 1:26.20 1:57.76
AUST 1216 1:57.99Gaderson, Greysen J

26.92 56.27 1:26.89 1:57.99
AUBO 1217 1:58.46Ruiz, Robbie

26.68 56.07 1:26.87 1:58.46
AUWL 1018 1:58.65Nitka, Ted A

27.52 57.58 1:28.78 1:58.65
AUWL 1019 1:59.42Rivera, Jack H

27.30 57.42 1:28.65 1:59.42
AUWL 1120 2:03.56Yacoub, Zane T

26.75 56.94 1:29.75 2:03.56
AUAN 1121 2:12.93Manganiotis, Leo N

27.44 59.29 1:36.46 2:12.93
AUST 0922 2:20.64Gromik, Sebastien P

30.04 1:04.77 1:42.86 2:20.64
AUAN 923 2:21.78Hickey, Brendan P

32.94 1:09.08 1:46.77 2:21.78
AUST 0924 2:27.68Butler, Davis B

1:48.68 2:27.68
BUJO 1025 2:35.08Hernandez, Omar

33.33 1:13.18 2:35.08
 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
BUJO 121 2:04.51Kanary, Karina

26.83 59.37 1:35.19 2:04.51

AUWL 112 2:08.04Legere, Jocelyn S
28.49 1:00.56 1:38.08 2:08.04

AUWL 113 2:10.81Davis, Eva T
28.17 1:00.95 1:40.17 2:10.81

AUWL 104 2:11.86Phan, Kaitlyn T
28.86 1:01.17 1:41.11 2:11.86

AUAN 105 2:12.62Dodson, Hadley E
28.67 1:00.07 1:41.85 2:12.62

AULT 096 2:13.13Vandermeer, Caitlyn B
28.56 1:02.17 1:40.80 2:13.13

AULT 097 2:13.22Morrison, Elise P
28.30 1:01.16 1:41.77 2:13.22

AUBO 108 2:13.96Ferguson, Summer
29.52 1:02.34 1:42.14 2:13.96

AULT 099 2:16.90Fong, Michelle
30.43 1:04.02 1:44.57 2:16.90

AUWL 1210 2:19.04Murray, Becca G
28.38 1:05.87 1:46.00 2:19.04

AULT 0911 2:19.86Lusk, Lyla R
29.99 1:04.40 1:48.08 2:19.86

AUST 0912 2:21.12O'Leary, Megan C
30.15 1:09.86 1:50.18 2:21.12

AUBO 1213 2:23.40Williams, Megan E
31.27 1:09.64 1:48.99 2:23.40

AUBO 1214 2:23.84Jones, Emilie K
30.99 1:07.66 1:49.82 2:23.84

AUAN 915 2:27.13Amato, Abbey K
31.02 1:10.83 1:52.12 2:27.13

AUST 1216 2:29.05Gottsman, Eve H
33.50 1:09.12 1:53.84 2:29.05

DRIP 1217 2:32.68Grot-Lopp, Peyton J
34.65 1:16.61 1:56.92 2:32.68

DRIP 0918 2:34.57Ibarra, Kay A
33.26 1:13.51 1:59.17 2:34.57

AUBO 1219 2:36.53Sanders, Abigail B
34.61 1:13.43 1:59.54 2:36.53

AUAN 1120 2:42.34Rizk, Chloe J
35.32 1:17.51 2:06.14 2:42.34

BUJO 1021 2:56.02Hoyl, Tori
36.07 1:20.69 2:12.74 2:56.02

BUJO 922 2:57.01Butler, Lillian
38.69 1:22.06 2:15.60 2:57.01

AUAN 923 2:57.67Landry McLauchlan, Mia L
37.03 1:22.84 2:15.38 2:57.67

AUST 1024 3:01.39Schwarzendruber, Abigail K
40.91 1:20.71 2:24.01 3:01.39

DRIP 09--- DQReeves, Aubrey R
31.15 1:06.87 1:53.22 DQ

AUST 09--- DFSPlante, Evie M
 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 91 1:55.36Saltsman, Parker J

25.47 53.91 1:28.23 1:55.36
AUAN 112 1:55.44Brooks, Andres A

24.40 54.36 1:28.27 1:55.44
AUST 123 1:55.87Thomas, Lawson H

25.53 53.60 1:28.38 1:55.87
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(Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AULT 094 2:00.14Shapley, Ty A

26.05 58.22 1:32.46 2:00.14
AUBO 125 2:01.55Lax, David J

24.81 55.86 1:32.60 2:01.55
AUBO 126 2:02.26Chalmers, Colton J

25.61 57.16 1:34.12 2:02.26
AUWL 127 2:02.30Elbert, Alex I

26.07 58.79 1:32.40 2:02.30
DRIP 108 2:02.61Ledbetter, Jordan A

26.90 59.40 1:34.48 2:02.61
AULT 099 2:05.33Hornbaker, Colson G

26.94 1:00.00 1:36.60 2:05.33
AULT 1010 2:06.12Ward, Eli G

27.14 1:00.03 1:35.60 2:06.12
DRIP 1211 2:06.52Hembree, Gage C

27.70 1:01.37 1:36.06 2:06.52
AULT 0912 2:06.63Schoenbeck, Daxs S

28.71 1:01.61 1:36.59 2:06.63
DRIP 0913 2:08.18Collins, Zachary M

27.95 58.45 1:38.81 2:08.18
AUWL 914 2:08.84Schrock, Dylan F

27.94 1:00.35 1:39.40 2:08.84
AUST 1015 2:09.00Esselstyn, Kole H

27.56 58.52 1:38.37 2:09.00
AUBO 1216 2:13.41Doss, Jack B

27.57 1:01.66 1:41.09 2:13.41
AUBO 1217 2:14.36Hoard, Will H

26.51 1:00.43 1:40.91 2:14.36
AUAN 1118 2:14.61Hogan, Cael T

27.69 1:04.21 1:42.27 2:14.61
AUWL 1019 2:14.80Fiϐield, Charles H

27.11 1:02.80 1:42.71 2:14.80
AUAN 920 2:15.01Farrens, Tyler J

27.81 1:01.62 1:43.59 2:15.01
AUAN 1021 2:20.53Bisang, Max C

27.46 1:01.00 1:49.42 2:20.53
DRIP 0922 2:21.09Duvall, Nathan P

30.27 1:05.93 1:48.66 2:21.09
AUST 1123 2:28.14Thomas, Trep

29.73 1:07.40 1:51.18 2:28.14
BUJO 1224 2:43.41Uriarte, Bernie

30.73 1:09.69 2:01.48 2:43.41
 
Event 7  Girls Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
DRIP 101 24.30McCurry, Macie M
AUAN 122 24.35Stromberger, Elizabeth Ann M
AUWL 123 24.47Foxhoven, Kyla M
AUWL 124 24.74Nutter, Sophie N
AULT 125 24.76Stivers, Abigail E
DRIP 126 24.81Turner, Athena L
AUWL 97 24.85Klocek, Lila C
AUBO 98 25.65Sanders, Alexa
AUST 109 25.73Jenkins, Sora S
AUWL 1010 25.96Hymel, Audrey G
AUBO 10*11 26.10Dinwiddie, Dacee

AUAN 12*11 26.10Kester, Kat E
AUST 1113 26.36Avila, Josi J
AUBO 914 26.92Ruxer, Willow
AUBO 1015 27.11Lewis, Harriet R
AUST 1116 27.63Gottsman, Charlotte P
AUST 0917 27.83Corbin, Mia F
AULT 1218 28.19Adams Clement, Francesca M
AUAN 1019 28.44Kester, Sarah H
BUJO 1220 29.15Baker, Hannah M
BUJO 1021 30.19Hicks, Ashlyn
AULT 1022 30.39Iyer, Swaraa J
BUJO 1023 31.56Rodwell, Addy
AUAN 924 35.92Yadav, Avery H
BUJO 10--- DFSChoate, Tatum

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 121 21.17Li, Daniel
AUWL 122 21.69Endres, Nate R
AUAN 113 21.80England, Dylan H
AULT 094 21.90Ross, Austin M
AULT 095 22.10Wong, Alexander L
AUAN 126 22.11Hays, Chase A
AUBO 117 22.18Gonzalez, Aidan
DRIP 118 22.23Granger, Nolan C
AUBO 129 22.25Kauffman, Luke M
AUWL 1010 22.30Sullivan, Cade K
AULT 1211 22.79McDonald, Kye L
AUAN 912 22.82Farrens, Brandon A
AUWL 1113 23.07Yacoub, Zane T
AUBO 1014 23.28Ferguson, Zachary W
AUST 0915 23.32Smith, Evan J
DRIP 1216 23.48Stinson, Alex A
AUAN 1017 23.59Reed, Nash O
DRIP 1018 23.72Hovatter, Charlie J
DRIP 1019 23.85Napier, William K
AUST 1020 24.10Murphy, Kelly R
AUST 1221 24.15Hildebrand, Ian S
BUJO 1222 24.61Ibrahim, Carter A
AULT 1023 24.78Darisi, Karthik
AUST 0924 25.00Dominguez, Samuel C
BUJO 1225 25.04Hooks, Jude A
BUJO 926 29.31Martin, Caleb

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
AUWL 121 470.95Slayden, Sophie
AUWL 92 469.25Hutter, Bianca
AULT 123 407.20Uitto, Kylie E
BUJO 114 372.40Frigillana, Zoe
AUWL 115 312.00Abernathy, Addison
AUBO  96 274.30Bode, Samantha
AUBO 117 270.40Vohl, Anabel
AUAN 118 213.15Berntsen, Katherine A
AUWL 119 202.10Chang, Katherine B
DRIP 09--- DQMyers, Emma
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Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
AUWL 091 288.70Hansen, Seth P
AUWL 102 281.35Phipps, Brayden P
AUBO 123 278.60Lawson, Tucker
AUAN 94 227.90Kissoyan, Simon
AUWL 125 222.50Lyle, Aiden A
AUST 096 209.15Cruser, Liam J
AUWL 107 206.40Speer, Sawyer J

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 121 56.38Doyal, Gracie J

26.44 56.38
AUWL 122 58.03Nutter, Sophie N

27.52 58.03
AUWL 103 58.75Donegan, Celeste M

27.82 58.75
AUWL 124 59.71Murray, Becca G

27.80 59.71
AUST 095 1:00.55O'Leary, Megan C

28.42 1:00.55
DRIP 096 1:00.76Hoskovec, Laurel E

28.90 1:00.76
AUAN 97 1:01.66Taylor, Kiersten A

28.22 1:01.66
AULT 098 1:02.33Vandermeer, Caitlyn B

28.99 1:02.33
AUBO 99 1:03.78Harris, Audri

29.07 1:03.78
AUBO 1010 1:04.86Dinwiddie, Dacee

30.11 1:04.86
AUBO 1011 1:06.57Lewis, Harriet R

31.35 1:06.57
AUBO 912 1:07.18Turner, Mallory

29.81 1:07.18
DRIP 1113 1:07.38Thompson, Brooke

30.25 1:07.38
AULT 0914 1:09.73Natter, Anna E

29.55 1:09.73
DRIP 0915 1:10.80Ibarra, Kay A

32.34 1:10.80
AUST 1116 1:11.13Ream, Jessica G

32.60 1:11.13
AUST 1117 1:16.46Thompson, Kat A

35.42 1:16.46
BUJO 1018 1:18.83Parsley, Gabby

35.18 1:18.83
AUST 1219 1:20.20Hana, Leilani N

35.43 1:20.20
BUJO 920 1:25.70Ortubia, Natalia

37.80 1:25.70
AUAN 921 1:30.61Giles, Reyna S

40.46 1:30.61

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUBO 91 48.97Cox, Rowan

23.18 48.97
AUAN 112 51.54Brooks, Andres A

24.45 51.54
AUBO 123 53.14Lax, David J

24.74 53.14
AULT 124 53.51Goldreyer, Elijah A

24.89 53.51
AUWL 115 53.82Cheng, Oliver I

25.10 53.82
AUAN 126 54.36Hussain, Charlie C

24.96 54.36
DRIP 097 55.05Mowery, Joseph H

25.71 55.05
DRIP 108 56.39Hovatter, Charlie J

25.72 56.39
AUST 129 56.61Miller, Sam T

26.06 56.61
AULT 1110 57.14Zinzer, Travis C

26.64 57.14
AUWL 1011 58.22Fiϐield, Charles H

26.71 58.22
AULT 1212 58.31Greenwood, Colby R

26.45 58.31
AUST 1213 58.50Gaderson, Greysen J

27.69 58.50
AUWL 1014 58.67Nitka, Ted A

28.15 58.67
DRIP 1215 59.13Becker, Johannes A

27.46 59.13
AULT 1016 59.32Darisi, Karthik

27.51 59.32
AUBO 1217 59.45Ruiz, Robbie

28.02 59.45
AUST 0918 1:00.06Dominguez, Samuel C

27.88 1:00.06
BUJO 919 1:00.60Parsley, Daniel

28.21 1:00.60
DRIP 1220 1:00.82Becker, Jakob M

27.84 1:00.82
AUAN 1021 1:02.69Bisang, Max C

29.27 1:02.69
AUAN 1122 1:05.23Frank, Gunnar L

29.56 1:05.23
AUST 1123 1:09.69Garlock, Hank D

30.36 1:09.69
AUWL 10--- DQShen, Kevin H

28.58 DQ
 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 121 52.00Burns, Jemma A

25.27 52.00
AUAN 122 52.56Stromberger, Elizabeth Ann M

25.62 52.56
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(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 93 52.62Allison, Lilly Jayne J

25.16 52.62
AUBO 124 52.67Cullicott, Norah J

25.43 52.67
DRIP 105 52.82McCurry, Macie M

25.56 52.82
AUWL 126 53.08Wu, Kaylee M

26.03 53.08
AUAN 117 53.93Jaggers, Phoebe E

26.23 53.93
AUWL 98 54.34Klocek, Lila C

25.90 54.34
AULT 099 54.50Defranco, Sabrina P

26.55 54.50
AULT 1210 55.18Stivers, Abigail E

25.98 55.18
BUJO 1211 55.60Ward, Carissa M

26.70 55.60
AUST 1112 57.96Avila, Josi J

27.99 57.96
DRIP 1013 57.98Fayad, Amaya H

27.58 57.98
AUBO 11*14 58.13Lewis, Jordan

28.19 58.13
AUAN 11*14 58.13Scott, Farrah J

28.02 58.13
AUST 1016 58.31Griebel, Maddie M

28.07 58.31
AUBO 1117 58.61Ruxer, Lily

28.30 58.61
DRIP 1018 59.30Wolf, Zoe M

28.26 59.30
AUBO 1219 59.84Attaway, Avery A

28.32 59.84
AUST 1020 1:00.02Jenkins, Sora S

27.06 1:00.02
AUAN 1221 1:00.16Kester, Kat E

28.38 1:00.16
AULT 1222 1:00.90Adams Clement, Francesca M

29.27 1:00.90
DRIP 1123 1:01.12Thompson, Brooke

29.08 1:01.12
AUST 0924 1:01.88Corbin, Mia F

29.33 1:01.88
AULT 1025 1:07.45Iyer, Swaraa J

32.58 1:07.45
BUJO 1026 1:08.92Munoz, Estela

32.83 1:08.92
BUJO 1027 1:12.75Hoyl, Tori

35.09 1:12.75
 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 121 47.13Endres, Nate R

22.50 47.13

AUAN 112 47.52England, Dylan H
23.29 47.52

DRIP 123 47.62Johnson, Wyatt E
22.93 47.62

AUWL 104 48.38Sullivan, Cade K
23.16 48.38

AUWL 105 48.52Noel, Campbell M
23.28 48.52

AUAN 126 48.70Hays, Chase A
23.42 48.70

AUBO 117 49.13Gonzalez, Aidan
23.31 49.13

AUBO 128 49.53Kauffman, Luke M
23.73 49.53

DRIP 119 49.59Granger, Nolan C
23.63 49.59

AUAN 910 49.67Farrens, Brandon A
23.83 49.67

AULT 1211 49.98McDonald, Kye L
24.14 49.98

AUST 09*12 50.66Smith, Evan J
24.10 50.66

AUWL 11*12 50.66Prol, Adam Q
24.26 50.66

DRIP 1214 50.99Stinson, Alex A
24.15 50.99

AULT 0915 51.13Hornbaker, Colson G
24.41 51.13

AULT 1016 51.93Pataky, Andrew R
25.17 51.93

AUBO 917 52.07Gutierrez-Jaimes, Javier
25.30 52.07

AUBO 1218 52.14Hoard, Will H
24.80 52.14

AUAN 1019 52.28Reed, Nash O
25.05 52.28

DRIP 1020 53.36Caffrey, Connor R
25.00 53.36

AUST 1021 53.47Murphy, Kelly R
25.29 53.47

AUST 1222 54.05Hildebrand, Ian S
25.62 54.05

AULT 1123 54.45Zinzer, Travis C
26.27 54.45

BUJO 1224 57.31Ibrahim, Carter A
27.10 57.31

BUJO 1225 1:01.04Hooks, Jude A
28.33 1:01.04

BUJO 926 1:06.06Wong, Beaux
31.47 1:06.06

AUST 0927 1:08.03Butler, Davis B
32.97 1:08.03
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Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 121 5:04.60Howard, Melaina K

26.90 56.45 1:26.53 1:57.19
2:27.93 2:59.01 3:30.54 4:02.13
4:33.77 5:04.60

DRIP 112 5:07.21Hoskovec, Anna E
28.20 58.46 1:29.26 2:00.24

2:30.97 3:01.81 3:33.12 4:04.60
4:36.35 5:07.21

AUBO 93 5:10.24Dunn, Allie
28.29 58.82 1:29.75 2:00.99

2:32.60 3:04.08 3:35.83 4:07.61
4:39.35 5:10.24

AULT 124 5:11.07Rausch, Macy L
27.87 58.30 1:29.64 2:01.25

2:33.03 3:05.11 3:37.04 4:08.84
4:40.64 5:11.07

AUBO 95 5:19.36Leggate, Anna L
28.76 59.93 1:32.04 2:04.76

2:37.45 3:10.15 3:43.08 4:15.69
4:48.31 5:19.36

DRIP 126 5:21.04Bucher, Nora Q
28.89 1:00.27 1:32.22 2:04.49

2:36.80 3:09.56 3:42.79 4:16.09
4:49.35 5:21.04

AUBO 127 5:21.24Weiss, Madison R
29.52 1:01.04 1:32.88 2:05.07

2:37.32 3:09.93 3:43.08 4:16.23
4:49.22 5:21.24

AUWL 118 5:21.52Klaas, Adriana L
27.88 58.30 1:29.70 2:01.58

2:34.15 3:07.37 3:40.84 4:14.58
4:48.62 5:21.52

DRIP 119 5:21.60Stalbaum, Sydney P
28.91 59.99 1:31.46 2:03.56

2:36.16 3:08.94 3:42.09 4:15.65
4:48.97 5:21.60

AUWL 1110 5:26.67Davis, Eva T
29.86 1:01.62 1:34.17 2:06.95

2:39.98 3:13.02 3:45.74 4:19.52
4:53.32 5:26.67

AUAN 911 5:29.45Taylor, Kiersten A
29.06 1:01.21 1:34.30 2:08.13

2:41.93 3:16.06 3:50.03 4:23.83
4:57.36 5:29.45

AULT 1012 5:29.68Shapley, Savannah E
29.94 1:02.88 1:36.40 2:10.19

2:43.57 3:17.24 3:51.05 4:24.74
4:58.14 5:29.68

AULT 1113 5:39.03McCluskey, Catherine C
28.83 1:00.27 1:32.65 2:06.09

2:40.93 3:16.02 3:51.65 4:27.34
5:03.54 5:39.03

DRIP 1114 5:43.96Nolan, Rebecca
30.42 1:04.03 1:38.28 2:13.15

2:48.46 3:23.93 3:59.48 4:35.13
5:09.91 5:43.96

AUBO 915 5:43.99Attaway, Happy
31.16 1:04.73 1:39.46 2:13.99

2:48.97 3:24.26 3:59.50 4:35.23
5:10.32 5:43.99

AULT 0916 5:48.53Matthews, Mal L
31.22 1:05.95 1:40.93 2:16.49

2:52.13 3:27.69 4:03.26 4:39.02
5:13.96 5:48.53

BUJO 1117 6:02.40Chhoeung, Lily
30.82 1:05.20 1:40.94 2:17.04

2:54.02 3:31.48 4:09.28 4:46.78
5:24.98 6:02.40

AUWL 1218 6:03.03Gonce, Victoria M
31.14 1:05.92 1:42.34 2:19.24

2:56.50 3:33.85 4:11.48 4:48.88
5:26.12 6:03.03

AUAN 1219 6:07.25Lung, Opal M
31.87 1:07.68 1:44.85 2:22.58

3:00.44 3:38.38 4:16.68 4:54.57
5:31.72 6:07.25

AUST 1020 6:11.66Lehman, Veronica M
33.36 1:10.29 1:47.92 2:26.00

3:03.86 3:42.11 4:20.33 4:57.81
5:35.56 6:11.66

AUST 1021 6:14.77Barilla-Deuschle, Eve A
32.56 1:08.69 1:46.08 2:23.96

3:02.67 3:41.80 4:20.75 4:59.26
5:37.69 6:14.77

AUAN 922 7:11.93Landry McLauchlan, Mia L
37.22 2:02.03 2:45.49

3:30.10 7:11.93
 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUAN 101 4:44.84Kawakami-Lynd, Kai L

26.23 54.60 1:24.21 1:52.91
2:22.33 2:51.01 3:20.11 3:49.45
4:17.25 4:44.84

AULT 102 4:46.27Teeters, Victor V
25.69 54.43 1:24.12 1:53.24

2:22.40 2:51.35 3:20.33 3:49.44
4:18.01 4:46.27

AUBO 103 4:50.68Ybarbo, Daniel
26.25 54.86 1:24.50 1:53.86

2:23.25 2:52.75 3:22.50 3:52.11
4:21.76 4:50.68

AULT 094 4:56.68Cervantes, Miguel
26.83 55.99 1:26.10 1:56.65

2:27.25 2:57.64 3:28.09 3:58.49
4:28.11 4:56.68

AUWL 95 4:59.94Schrock, Dylan F
26.58 55.73 1:25.79 1:56.78

2:28.06 2:58.85 3:29.51 4:00.08
4:30.33 4:59.94
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(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUAN 116 5:01.57Propst, Preston C

26.99 56.62 1:26.93 1:57.56
2:28.56 2:59.66 3:30.58 4:01.27
4:31.81 5:01.57

AULT 117 5:01.90Adamopoulos, George
26.42 55.11 1:25.14 1:55.90

2:27.10 2:58.17 3:29.24 4:00.47
4:32.03 5:01.90

AUBO 118 5:02.80Sampson, Andrew
27.60 57.56 1:27.96 1:58.97

2:29.75 3:00.53 3:32.01 4:03.29
4:34.22 5:02.80

AULT 129 5:03.00Teeters, Stefen S
26.92 56.39 1:26.22 1:56.53

2:26.93 2:57.50 3:28.52 3:59.72
4:31.82 5:03.00

DRIP 1010 5:04.92Bucher, Landon C
26.10 55.38 1:25.32 1:56.65

2:27.79 2:59.12 3:30.61 4:02.39
4:34.37 5:04.92

AUWL 1011 5:06.33Howell, Declan R
27.23 57.41 1:28.21 1:59.75

2:31.02 3:02.27 3:34.23 4:05.70
4:36.84 5:06.33

DRIP 1012 5:08.04Trent, Ryder R
26.85 56.71 1:27.54 1:58.81

2:30.29 3:02.04 3:33.76 4:05.47
4:37.33 5:08.04

AUAN 1113 5:10.16Minter, Evan W
27.16 56.97 1:27.48 1:58.66

2:30.11 3:01.73 3:33.71 4:06.48
4:39.00 5:10.16

DRIP 1014 5:16.62Napier, William K
27.99 58.99 1:31.03 2:03.34

2:35.61 3:07.86 3:40.30 4:12.30
4:45.10 5:16.62

AUWL 1015 5:25.17Rivera, Jack H
28.93 1:00.87 1:33.04 2:06.10

2:39.31 3:12.35 3:45.71 4:19.47
4:53.05 5:25.17

DRIP 1116 5:33.01Williams, Connor J
29.23 1:02.35 1:35.81 2:10.63

2:45.93 3:19.77 3:53.17 4:27.15
5:00.63 5:33.01

AUWL 1117 5:34.97Singletary, Will A
28.77 1:00.60 1:33.38 2:06.28

2:39.98 3:14.36 3:48.97 4:24.34
4:59.71 5:34.97

AUBO 1018 5:37.13Ellinger, Noah
29.42 1:01.80 1:34.82 2:10.02

2:44.52 3:19.90 3:55.26 4:29.83
5:03.99 5:37.13

AUBO 1119 5:45.82Kheni, Arnav
29.76 1:02.35 1:36.36 2:11.50

2:46.86 3:22.68 3:59.15 4:35.34
5:11.17 5:45.82

AUAN 1020 6:03.76Novinger, John D
27.31 59.29 1:34.01 2:09.51

2:46.16 3:25.05 4:05.07 4:45.51
5:27.80 6:03.76

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:36.31AUWL

1) Allison, Lilly Jayne J 9 2) Foxhoven, Kyla M 12
3) Donegan, Celeste M 10 4) Burns, Jemma A 12

24.25 48.80 1:12.94 1:36.31
A2 1:40.26AUAN

1) Jaggers, Phoebe E 11 2) Dodson, Hadley E 10
3) Taylor, Kiersten A 9 4) Stromberger, Elizabeth Ann M 12

24.86 50.29 1:16.15 1:40.26
A3 1:41.09DRIP

1) Reeves, Aubrey R 09 2) McCurry, Macie M 10
3) Hoskovec, Anna E 11 4) Hoskovec, Laurel E 09

26.47 50.89 1:16.57 1:41.09
A4 1:43.26AULT

1) Defranco, Sabrina P 09 2) Fong, Michelle 09
3) Lusk, Lyla R 09 4) Vandermeer, Caitlyn B 09

25.44 52.18 1:17.13 1:43.26
A5 1:46.91AUBO

1) Attaway, Avery A 12 2) Lewis, Jordan 11
3) Dinwiddie, Dacee 10 4) Williams, Megan E 12

27.38 54.10 1:20.33 1:46.91
A6 1:47.98AUST

1) Jenkins, Sora S 10 2) Gottsman, Charlotte P 11
3) Griebel, Maddie M 10 4) Corbin, Mia F 09

26.20 52.94 1:20.33 1:47.98
A7 2:03.24BUJO

1) Munoz, Estela 10 2) Ortubia, Natalia 9
3) Rodwell, Addy 10 4) Hicks, Ashlyn 10

31.52 1:02.41 1:42.68 2:03.24
 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:26.96AUAN

1) Brooks, Andres A 11 2) Hays, Chase A 12
3) Hussain, Charlie C 12 4) England, Dylan H 11

22.02 43.85 1:05.18 1:26.96
A2 1:28.90DRIP

1) Johnson, Wyatt E 12 2) Mowery, Joseph H 09
3) Hembree, Gage C 12 4) Granger, Nolan C 11

21.92 44.67 1:06.96 1:28.90
A3 1:29.23AUWL

1) Noel, Campbell M 10 2) Cheng, Oliver I 11
3) Sullivan, Cade K 10 4) Hagan, Augie B 12

22.33 45.29 1:07.42 1:29.23
A4 1:29.33AULT

1) Ross, Austin M 09 2) McDonald, Kye L 12
3) Teeters, Victor V 10 4) Goldreyer, Elijah A 12

21.85 44.43 1:06.71 1:29.33
A5 1:31.24AUBO

1) Hoard, Will H 12 2) Lax, David J 12
3) Ferguson, Zachary W 10 4) Chalmers, Colton J 12

23.06 46.11 1:09.34 1:31.24
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(Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A6 1:37.15AUST

1) Miller, Sam T 12 2) Murphy, Kelly R 10
3) Dominguez, Samuel C 09 4) Esselstyn, Kole H 10

23.89 47.70 1:12.21 1:37.15
A7 1:42.68BUJO

1) Hooks, Jude A 12 2) Wong, Beaux 9
3) Parsley, Daniel 9 4) Ibrahim, Carter A 12

25.07 50.14 1:18.95 1:42.68
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUAN 101 57.36Dodson, Hadley E

27.72 57.36
AUBO 122 57.74Cullicott, Norah J

28.45 57.74
AUWL 113 57.88Legere, Jocelyn S

28.52 57.88
AULT 094 59.04Lusk, Lyla R

28.65 59.04
AUAN 115 59.25Jaggers, Phoebe E

28.87 59.25
DRIP 126 59.48Turner, Athena L

28.48 59.48
AUWL 107 59.93Phan, Kaitlyn T

29.07 59.93
BUJO 128 1:00.19Ward, Carissa M

28.78 1:00.19
AUBO 109 1:00.20Ferguson, Summer

29.12 1:00.20
AULT 0910 1:00.23Morrison, Elise P

29.23 1:00.23
AUWL 911 1:00.46Sweeney, Channing R

29.40 1:00.46
AUAN 1112 1:02.72Berntsen, Katherine A

30.43 1:02.72
DRIP 0913 1:04.03Reeves, Aubrey R

31.05 1:04.03
AULT 0914 1:04.15Fong, Michelle

31.39 1:04.15
AUBO 915 1:05.17Harris, Audri

31.42 1:05.17
AULT 1116 1:05.24McCluskey, Catherine C

31.86 1:05.24
AUST 1217 1:05.38Gottsman, Eve H

31.74 1:05.38
AUST 1018 1:05.80Griebel, Maddie M

31.90 1:05.80
AUST 1019 1:06.22Dominguez, Lacey C

32.05 1:06.22
AUBO 1220 1:06.27Jones, Emilie K

32.09 1:06.27
AUWL 921 1:06.56Niclair, Lyse M

31.53 1:06.56
DRIP 1022 1:09.48Wolf, Zoe M

33.68 1:09.48

BUJO 1023 1:14.93Hicks, Ashlyn
35.77 1:14.93

AUAN 924 1:15.57Roberson, Taylor G
36.54 1:15.57

BUJO 1025 1:17.40Munoz, Estela
37.89 1:17.40

BUJO 1126 1:17.96Lander, Gracie
37.99 1:17.96

AUST 1227 1:18.04Garrett, Abbey R
36.84 1:18.04

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 121 49.33Li, Daniel

23.77 49.33
AUBO 92 49.55Cox, Rowan

24.52 49.55
AUWL 93 52.17Saltsman, Parker J

25.29 52.17
AUST 124 52.84Thomas, Lawson H

25.73 52.84
AULT 095 54.05Ross, Austin M

26.56 54.05
AUWL 116 55.01Cheng, Oliver I

27.16 55.01
AUST 107 56.10Esselstyn, Kole H

27.39 56.10
AUAN 12*8 56.29Hussain, Charlie C

26.76 56.29
AULT 11*8 56.29Adamopoulos, George

27.24 56.29
DRIP 0910 56.51Collins, Zachary M

27.80 56.51
AUBO 1211 56.64Chalmers, Colton J

27.36 56.64
AULT 1112 57.88Van Veldhuisen, Logan T

28.27 57.88
AUAN 1113 58.38Minter, Evan W

28.73 58.38
AUAN 914 58.94Farrens, Tyler J

28.49 58.94
AUBO 1015 59.30Ferguson, Zachary W

28.30 59.30
DRIP 1216 59.48Becker, Johannes A

28.39 59.48
DRIP 0917 59.59Mowery, Joseph H

28.64 59.59
AULT 1018 59.85Pataky, Andrew R

28.92 59.85
AUWL 1119 1:00.76Singletary, Will A

29.21 1:00.76
AUAN 1020 1:01.66Truss, Grayson C

28.80 1:01.66
DRIP 1221 1:01.83Becker, Jakob M

29.88 1:01.83
AUBO 1222 1:02.13Doss, Jack B

30.27 1:02.13
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(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
BUJO 1223 1:11.56Uriarte, Bernie

33.09 1:11.56
BUJO 1024 1:18.44Hernandez, Omar

38.75 1:18.44
 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
BUJO 121 1:02.60Kanary, Karina

29.81 1:02.60
AUWL 92 1:04.08Allison, Lilly Jayne J

30.52 1:04.08
AUWL 123 1:06.03Foxhoven, Kyla M

31.20 1:06.03
AUBO 94 1:06.84Sanders, Alexa

32.08 1:06.84
AUWL 125 1:07.41Howard, Melaina K

31.84 1:07.41
AULT 096 1:08.53Defranco, Sabrina P

32.58 1:08.53
AUAN 97 1:08.94Amato, Abbey K

32.78 1:08.94
AULT 128 1:09.64Rausch, Macy L

32.97 1:09.64
AUBO 119 1:10.11Lewis, Jordan

33.17 1:10.11
DRIP 1210 1:10.70Grot-Lopp, Peyton J

33.64 1:10.70
DRIP 1111 1:11.09Stalbaum, Sydney P

33.37 1:11.09
AUWL 1012 1:11.68Hymel, Audrey G

33.29 1:11.68
AUBO 1213 1:13.63Williams, Megan E

34.18 1:13.63
AUBO 1214 1:13.95Attaway, Avery A

34.47 1:13.95
AUST 1115 1:17.35Gottsman, Charlotte P

35.61 1:17.35
AUST 0916 1:18.91Plante, Evie M

37.35 1:18.91
AUST 1017 1:21.94Davis, Claire M

39.44 1:21.94
AUAN 1118 1:22.14Rizk, Chloe J

38.30 1:22.14
AUST 1219 1:28.34Cornella, Megan R

40.90 1:28.34
AUAN 1020 1:31.70Cohen, Taryn E

40.40 1:31.70
BUJO 1021 1:32.03Parsley, Gabby

44.54 1:32.03
AUAN 1122 1:33.50Deaton, Rachel A

44.33 1:33.50
BUJO 923 1:34.14Ortubia, Natalia

44.30 1:34.14
BUJO 924 1:36.34Butler, Lillian

45.93 1:36.34

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
AUWL 121 58.54Elbert, Alex I

27.30 58.54
AUBO 112 1:00.31Urquiola, Ian E

28.15 1:00.31
AUST 123 1:00.33O'Leary, Ryan C

28.47 1:00.33
AULT 094 1:01.28Shapley, Ty A

28.91 1:01.28
DRIP 105 1:01.40Ledbetter, Jordan A

28.81 1:01.40
DRIP 126 1:02.01Hembree, Gage C

28.99 1:02.01
AULT 097 1:02.32Schoenbeck, Daxs S

29.93 1:02.32
AULT 098 1:02.99Wong, Alexander L

29.44 1:02.99
AULT 109 1:03.39Ward, Eli G

30.32 1:03.39
AUWL 1110 1:05.25Welton, Jensen A

28.82 1:05.25
AUAN 1111 1:05.89Hogan, Cael T

30.75 1:05.89
AUBO 912 1:05.94Gutierrez-Jaimes, Javier

31.62 1:05.94
DRIP 1013 1:07.18Caffrey, Connor R

30.75 1:07.18
AUWL 1014 1:09.22Shen, Kevin H

31.74 1:09.22
AUBO 1215 1:09.64Dharwadker, Ryan

32.64 1:09.64
BUJO 916 1:10.05Parsley, Daniel

33.16 1:10.05
DRIP 0917 1:10.68Duvall, Nathan P

33.76 1:10.68
AUWL 1018 1:11.23Howell, Declan R

33.98 1:11.23
AUST 1119 1:13.36Thomas, Trep

34.15 1:13.36
AUBO 920 1:15.10Sanchez, Lucas

35.37 1:15.10
AUAN 1121 1:17.16Benningϐield-Mosca, Zakai R

35.45 1:17.16
AUST 0922 1:18.90Gromik, Sebastien P

36.68 1:18.90
AUAN 1123 1:19.47Dean, Ryan T

36.78 1:19.47
BUJO 924 1:23.89Wong, Beaux

39.15 1:23.89
AUST 0925 1:25.17Cowan, Clyde D

39.68 1:25.17
AUAN 926 1:26.32Livingston, Logan N

39.40 1:26.32
BUJO 927 1:26.66Martin, Caleb

40.57 1:26.66
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Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:31.51AUWL

1) Burns, Jemma A 12 2) Donegan, Celeste M 10
3) Doyal, Gracie J 12 4) Wu, Kaylee M 12

25.26 52.11 1:17.27 1:44.88
2:10.04 2:37.45 3:03.70 3:31.51

A2 3:38.79DRIP
1) Turner, Athena L 12 2) McCurry, Macie M 10
3) Hoskovec, Anna E 11 4) Hoskovec, Laurel E 09

26.54 55.10 1:12.15 1:49.04
2:15.23 2:43.42 3:09.72 3:38.79

A3 3:43.65AULT
1) Defranco, Sabrina P 09 2) Stivers, Abigail E 12
3) Rausch, Macy L 12 4) Morrison, Elise P 09

26.66 55.75 1:21.84 1:50.45
2:17.73 2:47.46 3:14.14 3:43.65

A4 3:46.46AUBO
1) Ferguson, Summer 10 2) Lewis, Harriet R 10
3) Sanders, Alexa 9 4) Cullicott, Norah J 12

27.45 56.52 1:24.69 1:55.17
2:22.63 2:52.47 3:18.16 3:46.46

A5 3:52.11AUAN
1) Berntsen, Katherine A 11 2) Kester, Kat E 12
3) Amato, Abbey K 9 4) Taylor, Kiersten A 9

27.96 58.88 1:25.87 1:56.73
2:24.59 2:55.04 3:21.91 3:52.11

A6 3:55.24AUST
1) Avila, Josi J 11 2) Jenkins, Sora S 10
3) Gottsman, Eve H 12 4) O'Leary, Megan C 09

27.50 56.63 1:24.15 1:55.51
2:10.52 2:56.15 3:24.00 3:55.24

A7 3:57.18BUJO
1) Ward, Carissa M 12 2) Baker, Hannah M 12
3) Kanary, Karina 12 4) Chhoeung, Lily 11

27.66 57.94 1:28.33 2:04.23
2:29.39 2:56.94 3:25.56 3:57.18

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:09.21AUWL

1) Endres, Nate R 12 2) Noel, Campbell M 10
3) Sullivan, Cade K 10 4) Li, Daniel 12

22.56 47.38 1:10.30 1:35.36
1:58.03 2:23.25 2:45.24 3:09.21

A2 3:12.80AUAN
1) England, Dylan H 11 2) Hays, Chase A 12
3) Kawakami-Lynd, Kai L 10 4) Brooks, Andres A 11

23.36 48.32 1:11.36 1:36.52
1:59.95 2:25.73 2:47.95 3:12.80

A3 3:14.49AUBO
1) Cox, Rowan 9 2) Lax, David J 12
3) Gonzalez, Aidan 11 4) Kauffman, Luke M 12

22.54 46.44 1:09.85 1:36.00
1:59.43 2:25.65 2:48.69 3:14.49

A4 3:15.59DRIP
1) Mowery, Joseph H 09 2) Granger, Nolan C 11
3) Ledbetter, Jordan A 10 4) Johnson, Wyatt E 12

23.86 50.08 1:12.95 1:38.88
2:01.93 2:27.98 2:50.58 3:15.59

A5 3:17.85AULT
1) Teeters, Victor V 10 2) Wong, Alexander L 09
3) Shapley, Ty A 09 4) McDonald, Kye L 12

24.14 50.06 1:13.47 1:39.19
2:02.40 2:28.23 2:51.53 3:17.85

A6 3:18.84AUST
1) Thomas, Lawson H 12 2) Smith, Evan J 09
3) Miller, Sam T 12 4) O'Leary, Ryan C 12

23.86 48.92 1:12.93 1:39.27
2:03.36 2:30.06 2:53.41 3:18.84

A--- DQBUJO
1) Wong, Beaux 9 2) Martin, Caleb 9
3) Hernandez, Omar 10 4) Uriarte, Bernie 12

30.72 1:06.41 1:41.39 2:20.75
2:54.39 3:31.78 3:59.14 DQ

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
1. Westlake High School 195
2. Austin-Anderson High School 78
3. Dripping Springs High School 76
4. Bowie High School 68
5. Austin Lake Travis 66
6. Johnson High School 40
7. Austin High School 16

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
1. Westlake High School 154
2. Austin-Anderson High School 104.5
3. Austin Lake Travis 86.5
4. Bowie High School 86
5. Dripping Springs High School 54
6. Austin High School 51
7. Johnson High School 8


